Memorijal Aleksandar Latini¢ Suki 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 14 Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free 11 godina i mladi
4/10/2022 - 13:28 Rezultati
Serbian National Records 25.16 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina SRB Beograd 12/20/2020
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 25.16  STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina SRB Beograd 12/20/2020
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 25.16  STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina SRB Beograd 12/20/2020
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 25.16 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina SRB Beograd 12/20/2020
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 25.64 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina SRB Baku (AZE) 7/26/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14 26.46 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina SRB Novi Sad 12/1/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 13 27.50 SEKE, Zita SRB Kosice (SVK) 12/10/2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 12 28.57 MARKOVIC, Jana SRB Berlin (GER) 3/5/2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 11 29.80 MARKOVIC, Jana SRB Kragujevac 11/14/2015
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 10 31.01 DJURIC, Miona SRB Beograd 6/1/2019
Bodova: FINA 2022
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
11 godina
1. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 31.00 445
2. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11  Dubocica 31.08 441
3. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 33.11 365
4. CIRIC, Ivana 11 PK Obilic 33.80 343
5. PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 34.14 333
6. NOVOVIC, Misa 11  PK"Spartak" Subotica 3446 324
7. OBRADOVIC, Milica 11 PK Obilic 3472 316
8. PETROVIC, Dunja 11  Plavi Talas 36.32 276
9. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 PK Obilic 36.34 276
10. PAJIC, Natalija 11 PK Obilic 36.66 269
11. KRUPNIKOVIC, milica 11  Plavi Talas 3753 250
12. PANTIC, Dunja 11 11. April 37.74 246
13. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 38.09 239
14. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11  PK Skopje 3840 234
15. PEKEC, Stasa 11  Novi Beograd 011 38.65 229
16. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11  Mornar 38.84 226
17. KATNIC, Dunja 11 Proleter 39.09 222
18. GALIK, Dunja 11 11. April 39.19 220
19. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11  PK Obilic 39.93 208
20. BRSTINA, Milica 11  Proleter 40.15 204
21. KATIC, Nadja 11 BPK 41.02 192
22. MILOJEVIC, Dunja 11 11. April 4146 186
23. STANKOVIC, Petra 11 11. April 4199 179
24. GOLIC, Lena 11 11. April 4477 147
25. BORAS, Iskra 11 11. April 4599 136
26. TINTOR, Milica 11  Dinamo 46.13 135
27. MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 47.16 126
28. KAPSOULLE, Eleni 11 Lakatamia 48.90 113
29. VUKAS, Vanja 11  Novi Beograd 011 49.66 108
30. KONSTANTINOU, Nikoletta 11  Lakatamia 54.17 83
DSQ PEKOVIC, Nina 11  CrvenaZvezda 35.37
10 godina
1. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 33.89 340
2. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Mornar 35.14 305
3. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Mornar 35.32 300
4. JANICIJEVIC, Una 12 Mornar 37.08 260
5. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 3841 234
6. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 38.88 225
7. JANKOVIC, Asja 12 Mornar 40.78 195
8. TINTOR, Miona 12 Dinamo 43.73 158
9. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 4490 146
10. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 4582 137
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Memorijal Aleksandar Latini¢ Suki 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 14, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free, 10 godina

Rang
11.
12.
13.
14.

PETKOVIC, Kona
VELICKOVSKI, Darija
CVETKOVIC, Nevena
ZOLE, Nadja

9 godina i mladi

DNF

XENOFONTOS, Marilene
RISTIC, Milica

BURIC, Miona
SULETIC, Vera
RADOVANOVIC, Vanja
ZAFIROVIC, Teodora
TEOFILOVIC, Una
PODBREGAR, Stella
STANKOQVIC, Adriana
RADIVOJEVIC, Milica

. VUKOVIC, Lena

PEJCIC, Masa
SIMONOVIC, Ana
KOCIC, Nikolina
RADOVANOVIC, Milica
BOGUNOVIC, Vida
SEVO, Mia

KYRIAKOU, Panagiota
STRATOURA, Aikaterine
SAVIC, Senka

. ARSOVIC, Sara

IVKOVIC, Lena
SOULOU, Myrsine
GAVRILOV, Danica
MATEJIC, Jelena
IVANOVIC, Lara

G.R.

12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
14
13
14
15
13
15
13
13
13
15
14
13
13
14
14

11. April
Dinamo
Dinamo
11. April

Lakatamia

PK Obilic
Mornar

11. April

11. April
Mornar

PK Obilic
Mornar

Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
11. April
Mornar

Mornar

BPK

Mornar

11. April
Mornar
Lakatamia
Lakatamia

11. April
Mornar

Crvena Zvezda
Lakatamia

11. April

11. April

11. April

Vreme Bodova

46.63 130
4717 126
49.83 107
52.03 94
39.67 212
39.70 211
40.30 202
41.02 192
4193 179
42.65 170
43.38 162
4481 147
47.05 127
47.24 125
4725 125
4733 125
48.72 114
48.79 114
49.14 111
4941 109
49.83 107
50.08 105
51.98 94
52.35 92
53.25 87
55.04 79
56.56 73
1:05.98 46
1:10.39 38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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